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FAST SELF-ERECTING cRANE MIDI LT 12 RD ’A
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FAST SELF-ERECTING cRANE MIDI LT 12 RD

ENGINES (220 V)

Elevation 2,0HP
Rotation 0,5HP
Trolley 0,5HP
Hydraulic 1,0 HP

MAIN CHARACTERISTICS

Electrical voltage - single-phased

Required power

Boom / Hook heights

Maximum range

Maximum load at end of the boom
Maximum load

Range at maximum load

Counterweights

Weight without counterweights

Distance between levelling stabilizers
Turning radius at base

Lenght with with folded boom

Load at end of the boom with folded boom
Electrial cabinet with stop buttons
Frequency converter for rotation and elevation
2 elevation speeds

Hydraulic mounting for boom and tower

RANGE (m) 5 6 7
Horizontal boom 800 675 -
Tilted boom 30° Kg - - -

Folded boom 800 690 585

SAFETY FEATURES

Maximum load limiter
Inertia moment limiter
Trolley travelling limiter
Hook travelling limiter
Rotation limiter

2nd speed limiter

Fall-protection device of the trolley
with folded boom

—

8 9 10
450 s 350 . 275 250

three-phased
three-phased
single-phased
single-phased

C€

TILTED
BOOM (30°)

HORIZONTAL
BOOM

220V
2500 wW
12/11,30m
13,50 m

18/17m
11,70 m
250 Kg
800 Kg 400 Kg
5m 9m
2400 Kg
1520 Kg
2,50m
1,60 m
8m 7m
500 Kg 400 Kg

8 mpm-16 mpm

LOAD DIAGRAM

11,70 12 13,5

- 400 330 250 - -

500 - - - - -



lifting easy
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